
RESULTAT VÄSTGÖTADUBBELN 20205-05-04 i Skövde 

 

Final. 

Final A (Liggande)      

1 Anna Eklöf Storfors Skf 235 92 327 Guld 

2 Rasmus Jansson Storfors Skf 237 89 326 Silver 

3 Ingemar Gustafsson Horn Skf 237 87 324 Brons 

4 Ingemar Högdahl Tämta 232 90 322  
5 Albin Löfgren Storfors Skf 225 92 317  
6 Eva Berg Eggvena-Bråttensby Skf 219 91 310  

       

       

Final B (Knästående)      

1 Jan-Erik Fäldt Storfors Skf 233 91 324 Guld 

2 Tim Knoblauch I19 Skf 231 90 321 Silver 

3 Tommy Johansson Alingsås Friv Skarp 220 89 309 Brons 

4 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf 218 86 304  
5 Lars Ingemarsson Lidköpig skf 220 84 304  
6 Oscar Johansson Jönköping skg 218 74 292  

       

Final C ”(Norsken”)      

1 Kasper Svensson Eggvena-Bråttensby Skf 227 88 315 Guld 

2 Christel Hedström Ängelholm Skf 215 88 303 Silver 

3 Anders Peterson Älmhult Skf 215 82 297 Brons 

4 Axel Jern Ängelholm Skf 217 78 295  
5 Sven-Anders Karlsson Levene Skf 221 73 294  
6 Sven Fäldt Storfors Skf 211 78 289  

       

       

Final D (Kikare)      

1 Bernad Raimondo Götene Skg 248 94 342 Guld 

2 Pether Gustafsson Götene Skg 245 49 294 Silver 

 

  



HUVUDSKJUTNING 

G1    

1 Albin Löfgren Storfors Skf 140 

2 Rasmus Jansson Storfors Skf 140 

    

G2    

1 Anna Eklöf Storfors Skf 141 

2 Eva Berg Eggvena-Bråttensby Skf 125 

    

G3    

1 Oscar Johansson Jönköping skg 138 

2 Tommy Johansson Alingsås Friv Skarp 136 

    

G4    

1 Kasper Svensson Eggvena-Bråttensby Skf 138 

2 Sven-Anders Karlsson Levene Skf 135 

3 Axel Jern Ängelholm Skf 131 

4 Sven Fäldt Storfors Skf 128 

5 Per Johansson Sjuhäradsbygden Ssk 116 

    

G Elit   

1 Christel Hedström Ängelholm Skf 135 

2 Anders Peterson Älmhult Skf 130 

    

G55   

1 Tim Knoblauch I19 Skf 137 

    

G55L   

1 Ingemar Högdahl Tämta Skg 137 

2 Mikael Svensson Eggvena-Bråttensby Skf 103 

    

G65   

1 Ingemar Gustafsson Horn Skf 142 

2 Anders Johansson Alingsås Friv Skarp 122 

    

G65K   

1 Jan-Erik Fäldt Storfors Skf 139 

2 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf 136 

3 Lars Ingemarsson Lidköpig skf 129 

    

Kikare   

1 Bernad Raimondo Götene Skg 149 

2 Pether Gustafsson Götene Skg 147 

 

  



ENKELSERIE 

G1    

1 Rasmus Jansson Storfors Skf 97 

2 Albin Löfgren Storfors Skf 85 

    

G2    

1 Eva Berg Eggvena-Bråttensby Skf 94 

2 Anna Eklöf Storfors Skf 94 

    

G3    

1 Tommy Johansson Alingsås Friv Skarp 84 

2 Oscar Johansson Jönköping skg 80 

    

G4    

1 Kasper Svensson Eggvena-Bråttensby Skf 89 

2 Sven-Anders Karlsson Levene Skf 86 

3 Axel Jern Ängelholm Skf 86 

4 Sven Fäldt Storfors Skf 83 

5 Per Johansson Sjuhäradsbygden Ssk 78 

    

G Elit    

1 Anders Peterson Älmhult Skf 85 

2 Christel Hedström Ängelholm Skf 80 

    

G55    

1 Tim Knoblauch I19 Skf 94 

2    

G55L    

1 Ingemar Högdahl Tämta 95 

2 Mikael Svensson Eggvena-Bråttensby Skf 0 

    

G65    

1 Ingemar Gustafsson Horn Skf 95 

2 Anders Johansson Alingsås Friv Skarp 0 

    

G65K    

1 Jan-Erik Fäldt Storfors Skf 94 

2 Lars Ingemarsson Lidköpig skf 91 

3 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf 82 

    

Kikare    

1 Bernad Raimondo Götene Skg 99 

2 Pether Gustafsson Götene Skg 98 

 


